

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 104/2018

SIMABEN V. RAVANI

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

INCOME TAX OFFICER

Respondent(s)

(IA No. 30530/2018-STAY APPLICATION)

WITH

C.A. No. 105/2018 (III)

(IA No. 30524/2018-STAY APPLICATION)

Date : 24-07-2018 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. M. Ganesh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Manish J. Shah, Adv.
Mr. D.N. Ray, Adv.
Mr. Lokesh K. Choudhary, Adv.
Ms. Disha Ray, Adv.
Mrs. Sumita Ray, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mrs. Pinky Anand, ASG
Mr. A.K. Srivastava, Adv.
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, Adv.
Mr. Raj Bahadur, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR

Mr. Y.P. Adhiyaru, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Vimla Sinha, Adv.
Mr. Sarad Singhania, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on Wednesday, the 8th August, 2018 for final disposal.

(SUSHIL KUMAR RAKHEJA)
AR-cum-PS

(RAJINDER KAUR)
BRANCH OFFICER